H.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

UG Paractical

Department of psychiatry

FOR THE MONTH OF October- 2023
SL | DATE DAY'S ~ SUBJECT CHAIR PERSON
5 | 04/10/2023 | Wednesday | Case history taking Dr.Poonam M
7 [ 06/10/2023 | Friday 'MSE Dr. Krithishree 5.5
'8 | 07/10/2023 | Saturday Depression Dr.Poonam M
9 [09/10/2023 | Monday ADS Dr. Krithishree 5.5
10 | 10/10/2023 | Tuesday ECT Dr.Poonam M
11 | 11/10/2023 | Wednesday | Case Discussion -ADS Treatment of ADS Dr, Krithishree 8.5
12 | 12/10/2023 | Thursday | Acute Psychosis br.Poonam M
13 | 13/10/2023 | Friday Schizophrenia- History Taking Dr. Krithishree 5.5
14 | 14/10/2023 | Saturday Schizophrenia-case discussion & treatment Dr.Paonam M
15 | 16/10/2023 | Monday BPAD-discussion on types and clinical features Dr. Krithishree $.5
16 | 17/10/2023 Tuesday ocp Dr.Poonam M
17 | 18/10{2023 | Wednesday | Case Discussion -ADS Treatment of ADS Dr. Krithishree 5.5 |
18 | 19/10/2023 | Thursday Introduction to ﬁsyrhiatry as a medical Specialty Dr.Poonam M
13 | 20/10/2023 | Friday Schizophrenia- History Taking Dr . Krithishree 5.5 |
20 | 21/10/2023 | Saturday Schizophrenia-case discussion & treatment Br.Poonam M
21 | 25/10/2023 | Wednesday | BPAD-discussion on types and clinical features Dr. Krithishree 5.5
22 | 26f10/2023 Thursday Schizophrenia- History Taking Dr.foonam M
23 | 27/10/2023 | Friday Case Discussion -ADS Treatment of ADS Dr. Krithishree 5.5
24 | 28/10/2023 | Saturday Post partum psychosis Dr.Poonam M
25 | 30/10/2023 | Monday Dissosiative disorder Dr. Krithishree 5.5
26 | 31/10/2023 Tuesday Eating disorders Dr.Feonam M
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